

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record measurement					
Name of Road:-	Bhelasi				
	mukhya path via khairshi				
	kala to khairshi gram.				
Agency:-	Rajnish Kumar				
Agreement No -	20/880/19-20				
Agreement Date -	26/03/2019				
Start Date -	05/31/2019				
Completion Date -	04/03/2020				
Item (1) Providing and					
CRS B and BT portion					

1 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.200 =	24.30m ³
1 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.200 =	24.30m ³
1 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.20 =	24.30m ³
1 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.200 =	24.30m ³
1 x 10.00 x 4.05 x 0.200 =	8.10m ³
Winding portion BT	
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	11.70m ³
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	11.70m ³
2 x 1 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	2.60m ³
1 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	5.85m ³
1 x 30 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	5.85m ³
4 x 2 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	
1 x 20.00 x 0.65 x 0.10 =	1.30m ³

Continuation

Qty = 144.30m³

3rd on A/c BILL
Abstract of cost

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Bhekarimukhye				
Path via	Kharishikada				to
Kharishigam.					
Agency -	Rajniresh Kumar				
Agreement No -	20/8B0/26/07				
Agreement Date -	26/3/2019				
Start Date -	5/09/2019				
Completion Date -	4/03/2020				
Measurement Date -	17/03/21				
Item (1) providing and					
fixing of typical masonry					
information					
Vide T.M.B Page - (23)					
Qty = 2.00 Nos.					
@ Rs 210264.33/mos -	20530.00				
Item (2) providing and					
clearing & grubbing Road					
land					
Vide T.M.B Page - (23)					
Qty = 1.51 HCF					
@ Rs 249737.42/HCF -	75107.20				
Item (3) providing and					
setting out pillar					
Vide T.M.B Page - (24)					
(i) benchmark pillar					
Qty = 3.00 Nos.					
@ Rs 2415.87/NOS -	13248.20				

Rs = 1,08,885.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete substructure -					
vide T.M.B Page - (39)					
Qty 292.48 m ³					
@ Rs 27464.62/m ³ - Rs 727576 =					
Item (19) Providing and					
laying R.C.C Pipe NPS					
for culvert on Street					
clay bedding -					
vide T.M.B Page - (39)					
Qty 22.50 m.					
@ Rs 4437.82/m - 99850 =					
Rs = 1,2043					
Less below 10% C - 12048					
Rs 2 1,0838800 =					
net bill previous paid - Rs 7214935 =					
Rs 2 8623868 =					
(3) Material					
Rs 2 1710314					
Rs 2 17.03.2021					
Material					
(1) Subgrade - 886.96 m ³					
(2) C.S.B. 150 - 1 mater. 15					
53 mm to 75 mm.					
Qty = 15380 m ³					
@ Rs 527.30/m ³ - Rs 81098 =					
Rs = 81098 =					